Ergebnisse fiir: Landesverband / Landesliga Finalrunde Frauen Il (4 Werfer)

Platz
1

2
3
4

09.09. 21

Abwurf 13.00 Uhr

Spatestens 13.30 Uhr

Mannschaft
Schweinebrtick
Leuchtenburg
Spohle
Reitland

Spieltag 1
Spohle
Schweinebruck
Schweinebruck
Reitland

Spieltag 2
Schweinebriick

Reitland

Spieltag 3
Spohle
Reitland

Spieltag 4
Spohle

Leuchtenburg

Spieltag 5
Leuchtenburg

Schweinebrick

Spiele

6

6
6
6

Schoet
13:2
9:0
3:10
0:13

05.02.2014
Reitland
Leuchtenburg
Leuchtenburg

Spohle

09.02.2014
Spohle
Leuchtenburg

23.02.2014
Leuchtenburg
Schweinebriick

09.03.2014
Schweinebriick
Reitland

23.03.2014
Spohle
Reitland

Punkte  Ergebnis
9:3 12,055
9:3 8,002
4:8 -7,082
2:10 -12,075
Ergebnis  Schoet
0,009 0:0
0,063 0:0
-2,008 0:2
-3,014 0:3
Ergebnis  Schoet
5,076 5:0
0,095 0:0
Ergebnis  Schoet
0,005 0:0
-2,015 0:2
Ergebnis  Schoet
-2,006 0:2
4,029 4:0
Ergebnis  Schoet
3,028 3.0
4,003 4:0

Seite 1

Gaststatte
Vereinsheim Bédec...
BoRelerburg Borbec...
Spohler Krug

Vereinsheim Reitland

Punkte
11
11
0:2
0:2

Punkte
2:0
1:1

Punkte
1:1
0:2

Punkte
0:2
2:0

Punkte
2:0
2:0

>Druckdatum:

Stand:

04452/8305
044028634390
04458-90990

19.05.2024 09:51

23.03.2014 16:25



